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Re: Docket No. 060368-WS 

Dear Ms. Cole: 

Enclosed for filing on behalf of Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. (“AUF”), pursuant to Order No. 
PSC-07-0773-FOF-WS issued September 24,2007 and Rule 25-30.360(7), Florida Administrative 
Code, are an original and fifteen copies of AUF’s Monthly Report on the Status of the Refund 
ordered by the Commission pursuant to said Order. The Status Report consists of a schedule 
containing a portion of the refund which AUF has projected to date for active water customers. 
AUF is currently running the program to calculate the refbnd and has not yet completed the process 
for every system included in the rate filing in this docket. AUF will file a supplement to the attached 

CMP - schedule upon completion of the process of calculating the refund for every system included in the 
filing. 

COM - 
Please acknowledge receipt of these documents by stamping the extra copy of this letter 

“filed” and returning the copy to me. 

GCL Thank you for your assistance with this filing. 

QPC _a__- 

RCA - 
SCR I__ 

SGA bc_ 

I Sincerely, 
_p- 

SEC L k / r l  

OTH 
Enclosures 
cc: Rosanne Gervasi, Esq., with enclosure 
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Ralph Jaeger, Esq., with enclosure 
Katherine Fleming, Esq., with enclosure 
Stephen C. Reilly, Esq., with enclosure 
Cecilia Bradley, Esq., with enclosure 
Kimberly A. Joyce, Esq., with enclosure 
Christopher Franklin, with enclosure 
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Rate Service I Company 
r +  

Amount Rate Int Multiplier Surcharge Surcharge Surcharge Surcharge 

Code Type . Name Code RateCode % Amount 
F295 RSMI KINGSWOOD $ (1,750.29) F295 1.006630124 No Surcharge 
F296 
F486 
F300 
F301 
F302 
F303 
F304 
F480 
F305 
F306 
F322 
F335 
F307 
F308 
F309 
F311 
F313 
F314 
F316 
F317 
F318 
F319 
F320 
F321 
F323 
F324 
F325 
F326 
F328 
F330 
F334 
F336 
F338 
F340 
F342 
F344 
F347 
F348 
F349 
F351 
F353 
F354 
F355 
F360 
F361 
F362 
F363 
F364 
F366 
F371 
F372 
F373 
F376 
F377 

RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMl 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMl 
CMMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
RSMl 
RSMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
CMMl 
RSMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 

OAKWOOD 
OAKWOOD 
LEISURE LAKES 
CARLTON VILLAGE 
E LAKE HARRIS ESTATES 
E LAKE HAPRIS ESTATES 
FERN TERRACE 
FERN TERRACE 
FRIENDLY CENTER 
FRIENDLY CENTER 
SILVER LA&E ESTATES 
SL ESTNVGSTERN SHORES 
GRAND TERRACE 
HOBBY HILLS 
HOBBY HIULS 
HOLIDAY HAVEN 
HOLIDAY HAVEN 
IMPERIAL 
MORNINGVIEW 
PALMS MHP 
PlCClOLA ISLAND 
PINEY WOODS 
PINEY WObDS 
QUAIL RIDGE 
SILVER LAKE ESTATES 
SKYCREST 
SKYCREST 
STONE MOUNTAIN 
VALENCIA TERRACE 
VALENCIA TERRACE 
VENETIAN VILLAGE 
TANGERINE 
TANGERINE 
PALMTERRACE 
PALM TERRACE 
ZEPHYR SHORES 
ZEPHYR SHORES 
GlBSONlA ESTATES 
GlBSONlA ESTATES 
LAKE GIBSON 
LAKE GIBSON 
ORANGE HILL 
ORANGE HILL 
BEECHERS POINT 
HERMITS COVE 
HERMITS COVE 

INTERLACHEN PARK 
INTERLAC~EN PARK 

SILVER L A ~ E  ESTATES 
ST JOHNS hIGHLANDS 

$ (6,117.65) 
$ (29.40) 
$ (5,380.41) 
$ (13,229.23) 
$ (1 1.80) 
$ (4,208.54) 
$ (4,804.82) 
$ (121.48) 
$ (223.60) 
$ (1,188.25) 
$ (418.78) 
$ (1 1,267.44) 
$ (3.861.04) 
$ (115.11) 
$ (2.541.70) 
$ (151.24) 
$ (4,225.43) 
$ (5,170.34) 
$ (2,022.27) 
$ (1,015.05) 
$ (5,458.05) 
$ (56.32) 
$ (8,122.95) 
$ (5,267.12) 
$ (52,753.21) 
$ (817.14) 
$ (4,730.65) 
$ (527.84) 
$ (1,892.21) 
$ (7,285.98) 
$ (5,820.24) 
$ (456.08) 
$ (8,724.89) 
$ (655.40) 
$ (31,039.96) 
$ (56.46) 
$ (799.72) 
$ (412.69) 
$ (1,941.80) 
$ (1.733.79) 
$ (30,370.41) 
$ (3,342.01) 
$ (1,602.92) 
$ (1,791.88) 
$ (160.74) 
$ (4,013.12) 
$ (127.01) 
$ (7,585.43) 
$ (3,358.76) 
$ (1,011.47) 
$ (5,504.23) 
$ (3,722.52) 
$ (766.31) 
$ (2,621.06) 

F296 
F486 
F300 
F301 
F302 
F303 
F304 
F480 
F305 
F306 
F322 
F335 
F307 
F308 
F309 
F311 
F313 
F314 
F316 
F317 
F318 
F319 
F320 
F321 
F323 
F324 
F325 
F326 
F328 
F330 
F334 
F336 
F338 
F340 
F342 
F344 
F347 
F348 
F349 
F351 
F353 
F354 
F355 
F360 
F361 
F362 
F363 
F364 
F366 
F371 
F372 
F373 
F376 
F377 

1.006756580 No Surcharge 
1.006756580 No Surcharge 
1.006806376 No Surcharge 
1.006758301 No Surcharge 
1.0067041 52 No Surcharge 
1.0067041 52 No Surcharge 
1.006733500 No Surcharge 
1.006733500 No Surcharge 
1.006691289 No Surcharge 
1.006691289 No Surcharge 
1.006755560 No Surcharge 
1.006755560 No Surcharge 
1.006929403 No Surcharge 
1.006607470 No Surcharge 
1.006607470 No Surcharge 
1.00671 6235 No Surcharge 
1.00671 6235 No Surcharge 
1.008058230 No Surcharge 
1.006694940 No Surcharge 
1.006653693 No Surcharge 
1.006636849 No Surcharge 
1.006659147 No Surcharge 
1.006659147 No Surcharge 
1.006680798 No Surcharge 
1.006755560 No Surcharge 
1 a0674741 6 No Surcharge 
1.00674741 6 No Surcharge 
1 .I306366524 No Surcharge 
1.00671 0647 No Surcharge 
1 BO6710647 No Surcharge 
1.006620741 No Surcharge 
1.006714107 Surcharge F470 
1.006714107 Surcharge F470 
1.006628923 No Surcharge 
1 BO6628923 No Surcharge 
1 BO6735982 Surcharge F471 
1.006735982 Surcharge F471 
1.006643421 Surcharge F472 
1.006643421 Surcharge F472 
1 .(I0661 7839 Surcharge 
1.006617839 Surcharge 
1.006584389 Surcharge F474 
1.006584389 Surcharge F475 
1.007739944 No Surcharge 
1 .(I06712528 No Surcharge 
1.006712528 No Surcharge 
1.006650270 No Surcharge 
1.006650270 No Surcharge 
1.006469308 No Surcharge 
1.006623446 Surcharge F476 
1.006623446 Surcharge F476 
1.006500061 No Surcharge 
1.006601 884 No Surcharge 
1.006703039 No Surcharge 

0.1 $ 
0.1 $ 

0.02 $ 
0.02 $ 
0.1 $ 
0.1 $ 

0.1 $ 
0.1 $ 

first 1,000 
first 1,000 

(45.61) 
(872.49) 

(1.13) 
(15.99) 
(41.27) 

(1 94.1 8) 

(334.20) 
(160.29) 
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Rate Service I Company 
I 

Amount Rate Int Multiplier Surcharge Surcharge Surcharge Surcharge 

Code type, ' Name Code Rate Code % Amount 
SARATOGA HARBOUR $ (4.368.75) F374 1.006549445 No Surcharge F374 

F378 
F380 
F382 
F384 
F388 
F390 
F393 
F394 
F395 
F397 
F399 
F218 
F219 
F220 
F212 
F214 
F225 
F233 
F257 
F258 
F238 
F246 

. RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 
CMMI 
CMMI 
RSMI 
RSMI 

SARATOGA HARBOUR 
WOOTEN 
CHULOTA 
CH U LOTA 
HARMONY HOMES 
JUNGLE DEN 
JUNGLE DEN 
TOMOKA 
TOMOKA 
SUNNY HILLS 
SUNNY HILLS 
HAINES CREEK 

RAVENSW~OD 
ROSALIE dAKS 
JASMINE LAKES 
JASMINE LAKES 
OCALA OAKS 
OCALA OAKS 
LAKE JOSEPHINE 

(108.87) 
(71 9.61 ) 

(3,744.96) 
(84,890.17) 
(3,145.29) 

(65.18) 
(1,819.18) 

(77.65) 
(5,137.50) 
(1,690.46) 

(31,231 51) 
(2,436.53) 

(34,669.39) 
(338.07) 

(1,847.28) 
(5.1 11.93) 
(6,597.15) 

72.42 
(187.34) 

(61,010.07) 
(1 5.044.38) 

F378 
F380 
F382 
F384 
F388 
F390 
F393 
F394 
F395 
F397 
F399 
F218 
F219 
F220 
F212 
F214 
F225 
F233 
F257 
F258 
F238 
F246 

1.006W9445 No Surcharge 
1.006621245 No Surcharge 
1.006787714 Surcharge F477 
1.006787714 Surcharge F477 
1.006624342 Surcharge F478 
1.00657961 9 No Surcharge 
1.00657961 9 No Surcharge 
1.0067631 31 No Surcharge 
1.0067631 31 No Surcharge 
1.006785620 No Surcharge 
1.006785620 No Surcharge 
1.006791 170 No Surcharge 
1.006649366 No Surcharge 
1.006649366 No Surcharge 
1.006772595 No Surcharge 
1.006801 570 Surcharge F468 
1.006665937 No Surcharge 
1.006665937 No Surcharge 
1.006438789 No Surcharge 
1.006438789 No Surcharge 
1.006655319 No Surcharge 
1.00665531 9 No Surcharae 

0.04 $ (149.80) 
0.04 $(3,395.61) 
0.04 $ (125.81) 

0.1 $ (511.19) 

~ CMMI LAKE JOSEPHINE $ (810.44) " 

Total $ (537,363.53) $ 0.86 $(5,847.57) 


